
WESTERN ILLINOIS GOLF ASSOCIATION

Entry Fee $21.00
Cart Fee at all courses $14.00

CITY PHONE 2021 ChampionsCOURSE
Arrowhead Heights
The Links 
Gibson Woods  
Cedar Crest  
Wee-Ma-Tuk  
Twin Oaks
Carthage Golf Club 
Shaw Creek  
Deer Run 
Sheaffer Golf Park  
Old Orchard CC
Tri-County  
Rolling Greens  
Scripps Park 
Harry Mussatto 
Plum Creek  
Gold Hills 
Elks Lodge 106

Camp Point 
Jacksonville 
Monmouth
Quincy 
Canton 
Blandinsville
Carthage 
Bushnell 
Hamilton 
Ft. Madison 
Pittsfield
Augusta 
Mt. Sterling 
Rushville 
Macomb 
Winchester 
Colchester 
Keokuk

DATE
April 21, 22, 23, 24 
Apr. 28, 29, 30 May 1 
May 5, 6, 7, 8
May 12, 13, 14, 15
May 19, 20, 21, 22
May 26, 27, 28, 29
June 2, 3, 4, 5 
June 9, 10, 11, 12
June 16, 17, 18, 19 
June 23, 24, 25, 26 
June 30, July 1, 2, 3  
July 7, 8, 9, 10
July 14, 15, 16, 17
July 21, 22, 23, 24
July 28, 29, 30, 31 
August 4, 5, 6, 7 
August 11, 12, 13, 14
August 18, 19, 20, 21

Quincy 

Quincy
Golden

Quincy 
Quincy 
Hamilton 
Hamilton 
Quincy 

Hamilton 
Mt. Sterling 
Quincy
Hamilton
Winchester
Golden

Joe Asbury Championship Colchester 
Gold Hills

Tournaments have been modified. We will be reducing from 27 holes to 18 holes for ALL 
competitors. We are going to have 2 Divisions. Payne Stewart Division 0-9 handicaps and 
Byron Nelson Division 10+ handicaps. Byron Nelson Division will play from the shorter 
tees. Handicaps will be adjusted weekly, so you can be moved from Byron Nelson 
Division to Payne Stewart Division based on committee decision. Any player may choose 
to play in the Payne Stewart Division no matter what their handicap is. 

2022

Tournam
ent

2021 PRESIDENT’S CUP TOP 10

1. Rod Figge
2. Zach Higgins
3. Jared Miller
4. Alan Brewer
5. Lucas Kane
6. Rick Smart
7. Ben Tooley
8. Gil Day
9. Rob Munson

10. Wally Winkler

________________________________________________

Tournament results will be posted at: 
carthagegolfclub.com

playdeerrun.com
WIGA Link      

________________________________________________

 Some courses hold a separate Ladies Division 
from the front tees.

IF ladies choose to play in the Regular Division,
they must declare at the time of entry. 

NOTE: ALL courses have a Soft Spike shoe policy. Courses May Charge a Trail Fee
No Personal Golf Carts at Plum Creek,

Arrowhead Heights or Gold Hills

217-593-6619
217-479-4663
309-734-9968
217-223-1210
309-789-8113
309-652-9519
217-357-3625
309-772-3422
217-847-3623
319-528-6214
217-285-9041
309-458-3226
217-773-3085
217-322-4444
309-298-3676
217-742-9018
309-837-2930
319-524-1074

Zack Higgins
New Course
Zack Higgins
Lucas Kane
New Course
Zack Higgins
Todd Hall
Rod Figge
Rod Figge
Zack Higgins
New Course
Rod Figge
Adam Evans
Zack Higgins
Rod Figge
Cole Williams
Lucas Kane
New Course


