WESTERN ILLINOIS GOLF ASSOCIATION



NOTE: ALL courses have a Soft Spike shoe policy.

Entry Fee \$21.00 Cart Fee at all courses \$14.00

Courses May Charge a Trail Fee No Personal Golf Carts at Plum Creek, Arrowhead Heights or Gold Hills

DATE	COURSE	<u>CITY</u>	PHONE	2021 Champions	
April 21, 22, 23, 24	Arrowhead Heights	Camp Point	217-593-6619	Zack Higgins	Quincy
Apr. 28, 29, 30 May 1	The Links	Jacksonville	217-479-4663	New Course	
May 5, 6, 7, 8	Gibson Woods	Monmouth	309-734-9968	Zack Higgins	Quincy
May 12, 13, 14, 15	Cedar Crest	Quincy	217-223-1210	Lucas Kane	Golden
May 19, 20, 21, 22	Wee-Ma-Tuk	Canton	309-789-8113	New Course	
May 26, 27, 28, 29	Twin Oaks	Blandinsville	309-652-9519	Zack Higgins	Quincy
June 2, 3, 4, 5	Carthage Golf Club	Carthage	217-357-3625	Todd Hall	Quincy
June 9, 10, 11, 12	Shaw Creek	Bushnell	309-772-3422	Rod Figge	Hamilton
June 16, 17, 18, 19	Deer Run	Hamilton	217-847-3623	Rod Figge	Hamilton
June 23, 24, 25, 26	Sheaffer Golf Park	Ft. Madison	319-528-6214	Zack Higgins	Quincy
June 30, July 1, 2, 3	Old Orchard CC	Pittsfield	217-285-9041	New Course	
July 7, 8, 9, 10	Tri-County	Augusta	309-458-3226	Rod Figge	Hamilton
July 14, 15, 16, 17	Rolling Greens	Mt. Sterling	217-773-3085	Adam Evans	Mt. Sterling
July 21, 22, 23, 24	Scripps Park	Rushville	217-322-4444	Zack Higgins	Quincy
July 28, 29, 30, 31	Harry Mussatto	Macomb	309-298-3676	Rod Figge	Hamilton
August 4, 5, 6, 7	Plum Creek	Winchester	217-742-9018	Cole Williams	Winchester
August 11, 12, 13, 14	Gold Hills	Colchester	309-837-2930	Lucas Kane	Golden
August 18, 19, 20, 21	Elks Lodge 106	Keokuk	319-524-1074	New Course	

Tournaments have been modified. We will be reducing from 27 holes to 18 holes for ALL competitors. We are going to have 2 Divisions. Payne Stewart Division 0-9 handicaps and Byron Nelson Division 10+ handicaps. Byron Nelson Division will play from the shorter tees. Handicaps will be adjusted weekly, so you can be moved from Byron Nelson Division to Payne Stewart Division based on committee decision. Any player may choose to play in the Payne Stewart Division no matter what their handicap is.

Colchester

Joe Asbury Championship

Gold Hills

2021 PRESIDENT'S CUP TOP 10

- 1. Rod Figge
- 2. Zach Higgins
- 3. Jared Miller
- 4. Alan Brewer
- 5. Lucas Kane
- 6. Rick Smart
- 7. Ben Tooley
- 8. Gil Day
- 9. Rob Munson
- 10. Wally Winkler

Tournament results will be posted at:
carthagegolfclub.com
playdeerrun.com
WIGA Link

Some courses hold a separate Ladies Division from the front tees.

IF ladies choose to play in the Regular Division, they must declare at the time of entry.